MADISON COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 2018 TAX DISBURSEMENTS

STATE OF ALABAMA

MADISON COUNTY **

VOLUNTEER FIRE TAX

MADISON COUNTY SCHOOLS

HUNTSVILLE CITY SCHOOLS ***

MADISON CITY SCHOOLS

CITY OF HUNTSVILLE

CITY OF MADISON #****

CITY OF NEW HOPE

CITY OF GURLEY

TOWN OF TRIANA

TOWN OF OWENS CROSS RDS 7M

FORESTRY TAX

REAPPRAISAL UPDATE

TIF DISTRICTS - CITY OF HUNTSVILLE

FINAL TOTAL

2017

22,448,897.67

49,096,022.59

1,888,821.81

18,156,763.53

64,611,795.37

14,963,640.58

31,598,813.50

6,922,649.88

120,286.63

56,557.14

92,749.92

107,754.57

10,968.84

1,874,066.89

7,256,877.48

2018

23,198,472.21

50,551,437.30

1,926,088.92

18,544,631.09

66,476,524.56

15,595,674.18

32,761,346.33

7,168,869.31

122,178.10

56,078.37

101,312.16

110,629.63

10,896.67

2,030,032.35

7,943,627.63

18 +/-
749,575
1,455,415
37,267
387,868
1,864,729
632,034
1,162,533
246,219
1,891
(479)
8,562
2,875
(72)
155,965

686,750

219,206,666.40 $

226,954,136.10

7,747,470

** County remittance does not include Tax Sale Excess & Reappraisal is shown on separate line paid to County
*** Huntsville City Schools reflects 6.5mils collected for schools, paid directly to City of Huntsville
**xx City of Madison - Beginning 2015 now includes new Storm Water Fee assessment collected
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-0.85%

9.23%

2.67%

-0.66%
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9.46%
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