## **MADISON COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 2018 TAX DISBURSEMENTS**

	2017	2018	18 +/-	% Inc
STATE OF ALABAMA	22,448,897.67	23,198,472.21	\$ 749,575	3.34%
MADISON COUNTY **	49,096,022.59	50,551,437.30	\$ 1,455,415	2.96%
VOLUNTEER FIRE TAX	1,888,821.81	1,926,088.92	\$ 37,267	1.97%
MADISON COUNTY SCHOOLS	18,156,763.53	18,544,631.09	\$ 387,868	2.14%
HUNTSVILLE CITY SCHOOLS ***	64,611,795.37	66,476,524.56	\$ 1,864,729	2.89%
MADISON CITY SCHOOLS	14,963,640.58	15,595,674.18	\$ 632,034	4.22%
CITY OF HUNTSVILLE	31,598,813.50	32,761,346.33	\$ 1,162,533	3.68%
CITY OF MADISON ****	6,922,649.88	7,168,869.31	\$ 246,219	3.56%
CITY OF NEW HOPE	120,286.63	122,178.10	\$ 1,891	1.57%
CITY OF GURLEY	56,557.14	56,078.37	\$ (479)	-0.85%
TOWN OF TRIANA	92,749.92	101,312.16	\$ 8,562	9.23%
TOWN OF OWENS CROSS RDS 7M	107,754.57	110,629.63	\$ 2,875	2.67%
FORESTRY TAX	10,968.84	10,896.67	\$ (72)	-0.66%
REAPPRAISAL UPDATE	1,874,066.89	2,030,032.35	\$ 155,965	8.32%
TIF DISTRICTS - CITY OF HUNTSVILLE	7,256,877.48	7,943,627.63	\$ 686,750	9.46%
FINAL TOTAL	\$ 219,206,666.40	\$ 226,954,136.10	\$ 7,747,470	3.53%

<sup>\*\*</sup> County remittance does not include Tax Sale Excess & Reappraisal is shown on separate line paid to County

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> Huntsville City Schools reflects 6.5mils collected for schools, paid directly to City of Huntsville

<sup>\*\*\*\*</sup> City of Madison - Beginning 2015 now includes new Storm Water Fee assessment collected